NEWSLINENEWSLINE
Volume 2, 2004GE Appliances
JBP83THWW
DSS25KGRWW
IN THIS ISSUE:
• GE Adora Side-By-Side Refrigerator
• GE Adora Ranges • Sharpening Your Saw
• ESP Contest • Coin-Op Laundry

support binder. See GE Rep
for details.
How to Order
Cannot Sell ESP
How to Get Service
• Stainless Steel Wash Basket
• Electronic Cycle Countdown
• 2-Speed Motor
• 5 Wash Cycles
• 24-Minute Wash Cycle–does not include
fill times
• CKTHDV8 Coin Box sold separately
• Dimensions (HxDxW):
42" x 25-1/2" x 27"
GE Coin-Op Washer
WCRD2050DWC
In Stock 192-343
• 7.0 cu ft capacity
• Cycle Countdown
• 100% Front Serviceable
• 3 Cycles
• 3 Heat Selections
• CKTHDV8 Coin Box sold separately
• Dimensions (HxDxW):
42" x 25-1/2" x 27"
GE Coin-Op Dryer
DCCD330EDWC
In Stock 192-360
DCCD330GDWC
In Stock 192-623
Opportunity
Displaying GE Coin-op
laundry models on your
floor can create an
opportunity for
untapped sales.
Property managers are
looking for value and
performance and GE
provides the models
that deliver.
Display On
Your Floor
TODAY!
Display On
Your Floor
TODAY!
Leading By Example
© 2004 GE Company
Pub. No. 99-H054                    PC37688
With the Designplace renovation came immediate success with comp